Illinois law.


Section 3700.APPENDIX B   FOIA Fees

Subject to reductions pursuant to Section 3700.594 of this Part, the fees for FOIA requests are as follows:

Paper copies: 		$0.15 per page, up to and including 300 pages
			$0.10 per page, above 300 pages
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Electronic copies:	$3.00 per CD of information

If the Agency requires technical assistance to retrieve electronic records, the Agency will pass through its costs (if any) to the requesting party, subject to the provisions of Section 3700.592(e) of this Part.
